
Appendix III:  Governmental agencies responsible for cheetah conservation and prey population regulation in South 
Africa.  Contact persons provide are those involved in cheetah conservation. 

 
Department Contact person E-mail 

Eastern Cape Province Dean Peinke 
 

dean@ecparksboard.co.za 

Free state Province Savvas Vrahimis vrahimis@dteea.fs.gov.za 

Gauteng Province Coral Birss coral.birss@gauteng.gov.za 

Kwa-Zulu Natal Province Paul Haveman havemanp@kznwildlife.com 

Limpopo Province Hiadee von Well VonWellHM@ledet.gov.za 

 

Mpumalanga Province Gerrie Camacho camacho@lantic.net 

 

North West Province Daan Buijs dbuijs@nwpg.gov.za 

Northern Cape Province Erich Herrmann eherrmann@half.ncape.gov.za

Western Cape Province Hannes Stadler jcstadler@xsinet.co.za 

 

Department of Environment and Tourism (DEAT – National) Sonja Meintjes Smeintjes@deat.gov.za 

 


